My Blindness and Me Support Group

Facilitator: Dr. Carolyn Peters, PhD President, National Federation of the Blind

Support group for individuals who are blind or visually impaired. Family and health care providers are also welcome.

The group meets the second Tuesday of the month from 1-3 p.m.

Location:

Goodwill Easter Seals Miami Valley 660 S. Main Street Dayton, OH 45402

 Contact: Dr. Carolyn Peters, Founder and CEO
Voicemail: 641-715-3900 Extension: 306690 # Email: MyBlindnessAndMe@gmail.com

Goodwill Easter Seals Miami Valley

Be inspired at gesmv.org

My Blindness and Me Support Group

Facilitator: Dr. Carolyn Peters, PhD President, National Federation of the Blind

Support group for individuals who are blind or visually impaired. Family and health care providers are also welcome.

The group meets the second Tuesday of the month from 1-3 p.m.

Location:

Goodwill Easter Seals Miami Valley 660 S. Main Street Dayton, OH 45402

 Contact: Dr. Carolyn Peters, Founder and CEO
Voicemail: 641-715-3900 Extension: 306690 # Email: MyBlindnessAndMe@gmail.com

Be inspired at gesmv.org



